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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 MAD Madrid 4 2 6 12 1 1 4 3 6 13 1

2 NAV Navarra 3 1 1 5 1 1 3 1 2 6 = 3

3 CLM Castilla La  Mancha 3 3 3 3 = 5

4 CAT Cataluña 1 6 1 8 1 1 2 6 1 9 2

5 CLE Castilla y León 1 2 3 6 1 2 3 6 = 3

6 AND Andalucia 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 5

7 PVA País Vasco 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

8 EXT Extremadura 1 1 1 1 = 9

8 BAL Baleares 1 1 1 1 = 9

10 MUR Murcia 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 7

Total: 16 14 13 43 1 1 1 3 17 15 14 46
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurvo hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos MAD Madrid

SILVER CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi CAT Cataluña

BRONZE GOMEZ SANCHA Ignacio MAD Madrid

Recurvo  mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth PVA País Vasco

SILVER GARCÍA CORTÉS Isabel MAD Madrid

BRONZE GUTIERREZ MAYO Idoia PVA País Vasco

Recurvo junior mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD VILCHEZ MOLINERA Maria MAD Madrid

SILVER PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT Cataluña

BRONZE UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati MAD Madrid

Compuesto hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO Gonzalo MAD Madrid

SILVER HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul CAT Cataluña

BRONZE PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto MAD Madrid

Compuesto mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD MONROY HERNANDEZ Maria Angeles EXT Extremadura

SILVER PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria MAD Madrid

Compuesto junior mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Samantha MAD Madrid

SILVER MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA Alexandra CAT Cataluña

BRONZE MISIS OLIVARES Alexa MAD Madrid

Desnudo hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL Baleares

SILVER GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David CAT Cataluña

BRONZE IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD Madrid

Desnudo mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD FRÍAS CABEZA Raquel CLE Castilla y León

SILVER CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra AND Andalucia

BRONZE CANO GARCIA Ana Maria MUR Murcia

Desnudo cadete mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA Julia CAT Cataluña

Desnudo menor mixto Sun 27 Sep GOLD GARCÍA URBANEJA Rebeca CLM Castilla La  Mancha

Instintivo hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio AND Andalucia

SILVER ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo AND Andalucia

BRONZE SANCHEZ SILGADO Francisco Javier CAT Cataluña

Instintivo mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD ARDOIZ MORACHO Mª Beatriz NAV Navarra

SILVER IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Eva Maria CAT Cataluña

BRONZE LARGO FERREIRO Concepcion MAD Madrid
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Instintivo cadete hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD SANCHEZ FELIX Mario CLM Castilla La  Mancha

SILVER VEGA COMESAÑA Atila CLE Castilla y León

BRONZE MARTINEZ NIETO Alejandro CLE Castilla y León

Instintivo menor mixto Sun 27 Sep GOLD SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX Diego CLM Castilla La  Mancha

SILVER GARCIA ARIA Héctor CLE Castilla y León

BRONZE VEGA COMESAÑA Claudia CLE Castilla y León

Long Bow hombre Sun 27 Sep GOLD IRIARTE LARUMBE José Luis NAV Navarra

SILVER MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel MUR Murcia

BRONZE CASTAÑO GRACIA Joaquín NAV Navarra

Long Bow mujer Sun 27 Sep GOLD GARRIDO LÁZARO Encarna NAV Navarra

SILVER RABASCO ALCORTA Eguzkiñe NAV Navarra

BRONZE HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA Rosa CLE Castilla y León

Equipo Federaciones autonómicas Sun 27 Sep GOLD CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi

GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David

HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul

CAT Cataluña

SILVER IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José

IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos

PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto

MAD Madrid

BRONZE DABAN BAINES Jorge

SAN PEDRO GARCÍA David

ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari

NAV Navarra
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Recurvo hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos MAD Madrid
2 CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi CAT Cataluña
3 GOMEZ SANCHA Ignacio MAD Madrid
4 DABAN BAINES Jorge NAV Navarra

5 AYLLON LOPEZ Enrique MAD Madrid
 PATINO BERNAL Javier PVA País Vasco

7 GONZALEZ MIRANDA Álvaro MAD Madrid
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Recurvo  mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth PVA País Vasco
2 GARCÍA CORTÉS Isabel MAD Madrid
3 GUTIERREZ MAYO Idoia PVA País Vasco
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Recurvo junior mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 VILCHEZ MOLINERA Maria MAD Madrid
2 PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT Cataluña
3 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati MAD Madrid
4 CABALLO FERNÁNDEZ Eva Maria MAD Madrid

5 CABALLO FERNANDEZ Alicia MAD Madrid
 GAZTELU RODRIGUEZ Jone NAV Navarra
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Compuesto hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO Gonzalo MAD Madrid
2 HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul CAT Cataluña
3 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto MAD Madrid
4 MORAGO MARTIN Juan MAD Madrid

5 BROCAL MAÑAS Josep CAT Cataluña
 RICART ROIG Jordi CAT Cataluña

7 AMAT REMIREZ Eugenio NAV Navarra
 DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ Sergio MAD Madrid
 FERNÁNDEZ NIETO Cristino EXT Extremadura
 TRILLO BARRAGÁN Carlos Manuel MAD Madrid

11 DE CIA GALLEGO Arturo NAV Navarra
 GARRIDO LASHERAS Pedro Jose NAV Navarra
 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ Jose CAT Cataluña
 SAN PEDRO GARCÍA David NAV Navarra

15 GUTIERREZ DE CORRAL Gonzalo MAD Madrid
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Compuesto mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 MONROY HERNANDEZ Maria Angeles EXT Extremadura
2 PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria MAD Madrid
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Compuesto junior mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Samantha MAD Madrid
2 MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA Alexandra CAT Cataluña
3 MISIS OLIVARES Alexa MAD Madrid
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Desnudo hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL Baleares
2 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David CAT Cataluña
3 IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD Madrid
4 PÉREZ MIÑARRO Cristian MAD Madrid

5 GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo CLE Castilla y León
 RIBATALLADA ESPASA Xavier CAT Cataluña

7 CAMARA PEREZ Antonio MAD Madrid
 RUDA SERRANO Rafael NAV Navarra
 RUSCHER Bernd MUR Murcia
 ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari NAV Navarra

11 COSTAL GIRALDEZ Manuel GAL Galicia
 PÉREZ OLIVA Teófilo CLM Castilla La Mancha
 RUEDA FERNANDEZ Juan Jose PVA País Vasco
 SABATES TORRES Carles CAT Cataluña

15 BALLESTEROS MENENDEZ Ignacio AST Asturias
 GARCÍA FUERTES Rubén CLM Castilla La Mancha
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Desnudo mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 FRÍAS CABEZA Raquel CLE Castilla y León
2 CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra AND Andalucia
3 CANO GARCIA Ana Maria MUR Murcia
4 ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen BAL Baleares

5 ALBERICH DAROCA Judit NAV Navarra
 GRACIA ARDOIZ Aitana NAV Navarra

7 GIMENO BONELLS Marta CAT Cataluña
 JAVIER CAMPOS Maria Luz CAT Cataluña
 PUCHE GARCÍA Mónica MUR Murcia
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Desnudo cadete mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA Julia CAT Cataluña
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Desnudo menor mixto

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 GARCÍA URBANEJA Rebeca CLM Castilla La Mancha
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Instintivo hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio AND Andalucia
2 ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo AND Andalucia
3 SANCHEZ SILGADO Francisco Javier CAT Cataluña
4 FERNANDEZ MATEOS Pedro Antonio EXT Extremadura

5 BAUTISTA  MOTA Jose Antonio MUR Murcia
 RANSDALE Lee GAL Galicia

7 GARCIA BURGOS Alfonso MAD Madrid
 GUINEA DE TORO Francisco CLM Castilla La Mancha
 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Bernardo CLE Castilla y León
 VEGA TALEGON Antonio CLE Castilla y León

11 CUÑO NADAL Fernando MAD Madrid
 GARCIA DÍEZ Jesús Miguel CLE Castilla y León
 PONCE SEGOVIA Jose Antonio MAD Madrid
 SANCHEZ TORRES Felix CAT Cataluña

15 HERNANDO MAGARIÑO Yeray AND Andalucia
 PAREJO GONZALEZ Candido EXT Extremadura
 SANCHEZ TENA Manuel CLM Castilla La Mancha
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Instintivo mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 ARDOIZ MORACHO Mª Beatriz NAV Navarra
2 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Eva Maria CAT Cataluña
3 LARGO FERREIRO Concepcion MAD Madrid
4 TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea NAV Navarra
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Instintivo cadete hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 SANCHEZ FELIX Mario CLM Castilla La Mancha
2 VEGA COMESAÑA Atila CLE Castilla y León
3 MARTINEZ NIETO Alejandro CLE Castilla y León
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Instintivo menor mixto

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX Diego CLM Castilla La Mancha
2 GARCIA ARIA Héctor CLE Castilla y León
3 VEGA COMESAÑA Claudia CLE Castilla y León
4 HIERRO MARTÍN Carmen CLE Castilla y León
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Long Bow hombre

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 IRIARTE LARUMBE José Luis NAV Navarra
2 MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel MUR Murcia
3 CASTAÑO GRACIA Joaquín NAV Navarra
4 VAZQUEZ DEL SOL Jose MAD Madrid

5 BERET GARCIA Jorge Manrico CAT Cataluña
 CASAL RODAS Oscar GAL Galicia

7 CASAL RODAS Jose Angel GAL Galicia
 LORENZO ROJO Angel CLE Castilla y León
 MORENO ALEJOS Fortunato CAT Cataluña
 PEÑA PARDO Francisco Javier MAD Madrid

11 BENAVENTE PELLEJERO Jose MAD Madrid
 CASAL RODAS Eugenio GAL Galicia
 GOMEZ CARRILLO Diego MUR Murcia
 RIMADA FERNANDEZ Jose Manuel AST Asturias

15 CIVERA DE MIGUEL Francisco Javier CLE Castilla y León
 MERCADAL OLIVER Antoni CAT Cataluña
 RODRÍGUEZ MONGE Juan Gregorio CLM Castilla La Mancha
 ZARRABEITIA AGUIRRE José Luis CTB Cantabria
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Long Bow mujer

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank Name NOC

1 GARRIDO LÁZARO Encarna NAV Navarra
2 RABASCO ALCORTA Eguzkiñe NAV Navarra
3 HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA Rosa CLE Castilla y León
4 SANTAMARIA PEÑALTA Irene CAT Cataluña

5 LOPEZ DE LA REINA RIPOLL Ana Maria CLM Castilla La Mancha
 SANJORGE GARCIA Melania GAL Galicia
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Recurvo hombre

Final Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 306 CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi CAT 58

4/ 297 DABAN BAINES Jorge NAV 44

3/ 303 GOMEZ SANCHA Ignacio MAD 50

2/ 304 IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos MAD 61

CEBRIAN PUJOL S (CAT)

46

IGLESIAS MARTIN C (MAD)

61

DABAN BAINES J (NAV)

47

GOMEZ SANCHA I (MAD)

48

GOLD

IGLESIAS MARTIN C (MAD)

SILVER

CEBRIAN PUJOL S (CAT)

BRONZE

GOMEZ SANCHA I (MAD)

Final Rank
1 IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos MAD
2 CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi CAT
3 GOMEZ SANCHA Ignacio MAD
4 DABAN BAINES Jorge NAV
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Recurvo  mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 288 LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth PVA

-Bye-

3/ 150 GUTIERREZ MAYO Idoia PVA

2/ 204 GARCÍA CORTÉS Isabel MAD

LUENGO LUQUE E (PVA)

GARCÍA CORTÉS I (MAD)

-Bye-

GUTIERREZ MAYO I (PVA)

GOLD

LUENGO LUQUE E (PVA)

SILVER

GARCÍA CORTÉS I (MAD)

BRONZE

GUTIERREZ MAYO I (PVA)

Final Rank
1 LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth PVA
2 GARCÍA CORTÉS Isabel MAD
3 GUTIERREZ MAYO Idoia PVA
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Recurvo junior mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 284 PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT 43

4/ 230 CABALLO FERNÁNDEZ Eva Maria MAD 38

3/ 245 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati MAD 30

2/ 251 VILCHEZ MOLINERA Maria MAD 39

PITARCH LAGUNA M (CAT)

44 (T5)

VILCHEZ MOLINERA M (MAD)

44 (T6)

CABALLO FERNÁNDEZ EM (MAD)

43

UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA I (MAD)

44

GOLD

VILCHEZ MOLINERA M (MAD)

SILVER

PITARCH LAGUNA M (CAT)

BRONZE

UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA I (MAD)

Final Rank
1 VILCHEZ MOLINERA Maria MAD
2 PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT
3 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati MAD
4 CABALLO FERNÁNDEZ Eva Maria MAD
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Compuesto hombre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 388 HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul CAT 63

4/ 380 MORAGO MARTIN Juan MAD 61

3/ 382 SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO Gonzalo MAD 69

2/ 385 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto MAD 67

HERNANDEZ GARRIDO R (CAT)

61

SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO G (MAD)

65

MORAGO MARTIN J (MAD)

59

PEREZ GONZALEZ JJ (MAD)

66

GOLD

SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO G (MAD)

SILVER

HERNANDEZ GARRIDO R (CAT)

BRONZE

PEREZ GONZALEZ JJ (MAD)

Final Rank
1 SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO Gonzalo MAD
2 HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul CAT
3 PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto MAD
4 MORAGO MARTIN Juan MAD
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Compuesto mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 294 MONROY HERNANDEZ Maria Angeles EXT

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 265 PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria MAD

MONROY HERNANDEZ MA (EXT)

PARRA CRISTOBAL M (MAD)

GOLD

MONROY HERNANDEZ MA (EXT)

SILVER

PARRA CRISTOBAL M (MAD)

BRONZE

Final Rank
1 MONROY HERNANDEZ Maria Angeles EXT
2 PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria MAD
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Compuesto junior mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 334 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Samantha MAD

-Bye-

3/ 265 MISIS OLIVARES Alexa MAD

2/ 271 MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA Alexandra CAT

UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA S (MAD)

MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA A (CAT)

-Bye-

MISIS OLIVARES A (MAD)

GOLD

UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA S (MAD)

SILVER

MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA A (CAT)

BRONZE

MISIS OLIVARES A (MAD)

Final Rank
1 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Samantha MAD
2 MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA Alexandra CAT
3 MISIS OLIVARES Alexa MAD
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Desnudo hombre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 345 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David CAT 60

6/ 299 PÉREZ MIÑARRO Cristian MAD 57

3/ 325 IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD 50

2/ 326 VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL 59

GARCÍA FERNANDEZ D (CAT)

52

VERA BRINGAS C (BAL)

56

PÉREZ MIÑARRO C (MAD)

41

IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ JJ (MAD)

49

GOLD

VERA BRINGAS C (BAL)

SILVER

GARCÍA FERNANDEZ D (CAT)

BRONZE

IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ JJ (MAD)

Final Rank
1 VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL
2 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David CAT
3 IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD
4 PÉREZ MIÑARRO Cristian MAD
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Desnudo mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 281 CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra AND 38

6/ 245 ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen BAL 35

5/ 254 CANO GARCIA Ana Maria MUR 40

2/ 281 FRÍAS CABEZA Raquel CLE 48

CAMPO TELLEZ C (AND)

39

FRÍAS CABEZA R (CLE)

45

ARREBOLA CARRACEDO C (BAL)

32

CANO GARCIA AM (MUR)

41

GOLD

FRÍAS CABEZA R (CLE)

SILVER

CAMPO TELLEZ C (AND)

BRONZE

CANO GARCIA AM (MUR)

Final Rank
1 FRÍAS CABEZA Raquel CLE
2 CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra AND
3 CANO GARCIA Ana Maria MUR
4 ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen BAL
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Desnudo cadete mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 219 HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA Julia CAT

-Bye-

HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA J (CAT)

-Bye-

GOLD

HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA J (CAT)

SILVER

BRONZE

Final Rank
1 HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA Julia CAT
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Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Desnudo menor mixto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 114 GARCÍA URBANEJA Rebeca CLM

-Bye-

GARCÍA URBANEJA R (CLM)

-Bye-

GOLD

GARCÍA URBANEJA R (CLM)

SILVER

BRONZE

Final Rank
1 GARCÍA URBANEJA Rebeca CLM
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo hombre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 308 ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo AND 52 (T2+)

6/ 275 FERNANDEZ MATEOS Pedro Antonio EXT 52 (T2)

3/ 294 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio AND 60

2/ 298 SANCHEZ SILGADO Francisco Javier CAT 51

ROBLES SANCHEZ G (AND)

48

HERNANDO SANCHEZ A (AND)

49

FERNANDEZ MATEOS PA (EXT)

37

SANCHEZ SILGADO FJ (CAT)

40

GOLD

HERNANDO SANCHEZ A (AND)

SILVER

ROBLES SANCHEZ G (AND)

BRONZE

SANCHEZ SILGADO FJ (CAT)

Final Rank
1 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio AND
2 ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo AND
3 SANCHEZ SILGADO Francisco Javier CAT
4 FERNANDEZ MATEOS Pedro Antonio EXT
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 259 ARDOIZ MORACHO Mª Beatriz NAV 44

4/ 179 TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea NAV 21

3/ 188 LARGO FERREIRO Concepcion MAD 33

2/ 203 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Eva Maria CAT 37

ARDOIZ MORACHO MB (NAV)

36

IGLESIAS MARTINEZ EM (CAT)

18

TELLETXEA AGUILERA H (NAV)

21

LARGO FERREIRO C (MAD)

28

GOLD

ARDOIZ MORACHO MB (NAV)

SILVER

IGLESIAS MARTINEZ EM (CAT)

BRONZE

LARGO FERREIRO C (MAD)

Final Rank
1 ARDOIZ MORACHO Mª Beatriz NAV
2 IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Eva Maria CAT
3 LARGO FERREIRO Concepcion MAD
4 TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea NAV
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo cadete hombre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 282 SANCHEZ FELIX Mario CLM

-Bye-

3/ 194 MARTINEZ NIETO Alejandro CLE

2/ 218 VEGA COMESAÑA Atila CLE

SANCHEZ FELIX M (CLM)

VEGA COMESAÑA A (CLE)

-Bye-

MARTINEZ NIETO A (CLE)

GOLD

SANCHEZ FELIX M (CLM)

SILVER

VEGA COMESAÑA A (CLE)

BRONZE

MARTINEZ NIETO A (CLE)

Final Rank
1 SANCHEZ FELIX Mario CLM
2 VEGA COMESAÑA Atila CLE
3 MARTINEZ NIETO Alejandro CLE
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo menor mixto

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 233 SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX Diego CLM

4/ 65 HIERRO MARTÍN Carmen CLE

3/ 157 VEGA COMESAÑA Claudia CLE

2/ 212 GARCIA ARIA Héctor CLE

SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX D (CLM)

GARCIA ARIA H (CLE)

HIERRO MARTÍN C (CLE)

VEGA COMESAÑA C (CLE)

GOLD

SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX D (CLM)

SILVER

GARCIA ARIA H (CLE)

BRONZE

VEGA COMESAÑA C (CLE)

Final Rank
1 SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX Diego CLM
2 GARCIA ARIA Héctor CLE
3 VEGA COMESAÑA Claudia CLE
4 HIERRO MARTÍN Carmen CLE
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Long Bow hombre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 294 CASTAÑO GRACIA Joaquín NAV 51

4/ 276 IRIARTE LARUMBE José Luis NAV 55

5/ 259 VAZQUEZ DEL SOL Jose MAD 39

2/ 287 MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel MUR 47

IRIARTE LARUMBE JL (NAV)

40

MARTINEZ TOVAR MA (MUR)

34

CASTAÑO GRACIA J (NAV)

38

VAZQUEZ DEL SOL J (MAD)

31

GOLD

IRIARTE LARUMBE JL (NAV)

SILVER

MARTINEZ TOVAR MA (MUR)

BRONZE

CASTAÑO GRACIA J (NAV)

Final Rank
1 IRIARTE LARUMBE José Luis NAV
2 MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel MUR
3 CASTAÑO GRACIA Joaquín NAV
4 VAZQUEZ DEL SOL Jose MAD
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Long Bow mujer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 247 GARRIDO LÁZARO Encarna NAV 35

6/ 141 SANTAMARIA PEÑALTA Irene CAT 26

5/ 147 HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA Rosa CLE 19

2/ 240 RABASCO ALCORTA Eguzkiñe NAV 37

GARRIDO LÁZARO E (NAV)

44

RABASCO ALCORTA E (NAV)

36

SANTAMARIA PEÑALTA I (CAT)

16

HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA R (CLE)

25

GOLD

GARRIDO LÁZARO E (NAV)

SILVER

RABASCO ALCORTA E (NAV)

BRONZE

HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA R (CLE)

Final Rank
1 GARRIDO LÁZARO Encarna NAV
2 RABASCO ALCORTA Eguzkiñe NAV
3 HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA Rosa CLE
4 SANTAMARIA PEÑALTA Irene CAT
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Recurvo hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 6B CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi CAT 306 / 1 8 22 306
2 6C IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos MAD 304 / 2 13 23 304
3 6A GOMEZ SANCHA Ignacio MAD 303 / 3 11 14 303
4 7D DABAN BAINES Jorge NAV 297 / 4 10 16 297
5 7A PATINO BERNAL Javier PVA 230 / 5 1 12 230
6 7B AYLLON LOPEZ Enrique MAD 190 / 6 3 7 190
7 7C GONZALEZ MIRANDA Álvaro MAD 185 / 7 2 4 185
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Recurvo  mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 1C LUENGO LUQUE Elisabeth PVA 288 / 1 12 13 288
2 1B GARCÍA CORTÉS Isabel MAD 204 / 2 2 5 204
3 1A GUTIERREZ MAYO Idoia PVA 150 / 3 2 2 150
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Recurvo junior mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 3B PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT 284 / 1 8 20 284
2 2D VILCHEZ MOLINERA Maria MAD 251 / 2 4 12 251
3 2A UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati MAD 245 / 3 3 13 245
4 2C CABALLO FERNÁNDEZ Eva Maria MAD 230 / 4 2 7 230
5 2B GAZTELU RODRIGUEZ Jone NAV 204 / 5 5 7 204
6 3A CABALLO FERNANDEZ Alicia MAD 139 / 6 2 3 139
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Compuesto hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 16D HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul CAT 388 / 1 38 25 388
2 15B PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto MAD 385 / 2 36 26 385
3 15A SANCHEZ FERRERO NOTARIO Gonzalo MAD 382 / 3 34 27 382
4 15D MORAGO MARTIN Juan MAD 380 / 4 33 27 380
5 17D RICART ROIG Jordi CAT 369 / 5 29 24 369
6 17B BROCAL MAÑAS Josep CAT 360 / 6 22 28 360
7 18A GOMEZ GUTIERREZ Jose CAT 359 / 7 20 30 359
8 18C FERNÁNDEZ NIETO Cristino EXT 358 / 8 30 22 358
9 18B SAN PEDRO GARCÍA David NAV 353 / 9 22 25 353

10 17C GARRIDO LASHERAS Pedro Jose NAV 346 /10 23 22 346
11 16A AMAT REMIREZ Eugenio NAV 337 /11 15 24 337
12 16C TRILLO BARRAGÁN Carlos Manuel MAD 336 /12 17 23 336
13 15C DE CIA GALLEGO Arturo NAV 335 /13 15 29 335
14 16B DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ Sergio MAD 333 /14 16 14 333
15 17A GUTIERREZ DE CORRAL Gonzalo MAD 315 /15 12 27 315
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Compuesto mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 3C MONROY HERNANDEZ Maria Angeles EXT 294 / 1 14 12 294
2 3D PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria MAD 265 / 2 5 18 265
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Compuesto junior mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 4C UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Samantha MAD 334 / 1 19 19 334
2 4A MOURA RIBEIRO GOMES DE SOUSA Alexandra CAT 271 / 2 4 16 271
3 4B MISIS OLIVARES Alexa MAD 265 / 3 5 10 265
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Desnudo hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 13C GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David CAT 345 / 1 20 26 345
2 11D VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL 326 / 2 14 20 326
3 12C IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD 325 / 3 22 10 325
4 11A GARCIA LAVILLA Ricardo CLE 306 / 4 11 16 306
5 12B RUSCHER Bernd MUR 301 / 5 11 18 301
6 12A PÉREZ MIÑARRO Cristian MAD 299 / 6 11 15 299
7 13B PÉREZ OLIVA Teófilo CLM 289 / 7 13 12 289
8 14D RIBATALLADA ESPASA Xavier CAT 286 / 8 7 17 286
9 14C SABATES TORRES Carles CAT 281 / 9 9 13 281

10 11B ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari NAV 280 /10 6 14 280
11 13D COSTAL GIRALDEZ Manuel GAL 272 /11 9 11 272
12 12D CAMARA PEREZ Antonio MAD 260 /12 9 10 260
13 14B GARCÍA FUERTES Rubén CLM 249 /13 5 16 249
14 11C RUDA SERRANO Rafael NAV 248 /14 10 6 248
15 13A BALLESTEROS MENENDEZ Ignacio AST 225 /15 3 12 225
16 14A RUEDA FERNANDEZ Juan Jose PVA 216 /16 6 4 216
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Desnudo mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 10B CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra AND 281 / 1 7 15 281
2 9C FRÍAS CABEZA Raquel CLE 281 / 2 6 18 281
3 10C GRACIA ARDOIZ Aitana NAV 269 / 3 8 13 269
4 8C GIMENO BONELLS Marta CAT 266 / 4 5 16 266
5 8B CANO GARCIA Ana Maria MUR 254 / 5 5 16 254
6 9A ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen BAL 245 / 6 4 10 245
7 9B PUCHE GARCÍA Mónica MUR 243 / 7 6 11 243
8 10A JAVIER CAMPOS Maria Luz CAT 235 / 8 3 6 235
9 8A ALBERICH DAROCA Judit NAV 205 / 9 2 6 205
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Desnudo cadete mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 10D HERNANDEZ CASAMIQUELA Julia CAT 219 / 1 3 6 219
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Desnudo menor mixto

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 7D GARCÍA URBANEJA Rebeca CLM 114 / 1 0 1 114
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 2A ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo AND 308 / 1 10 13 308
2 1C SANCHEZ SILGADO Francisco Javier CAT 298 / 2 11 15 298
3 2D HERNANDO SANCHEZ Antonio AND 294 / 3 7 19 294
4 1D GUINEA DE TORO Francisco CLM 293 / 4 10 18 293
5 1A RANSDALE Lee GAL 293 / 5 8 15 293
6 1B FERNANDEZ MATEOS Pedro Antonio EXT 275 / 6 3 17 275
7 3A PONCE SEGOVIA Jose Antonio MAD 264 / 7 6 15 264
8 5A GARCIA BURGOS Alfonso MAD 264 / 8 6 12 264
9 3B BAUTISTA  MOTA Jose Antonio MUR 257 / 9 6 14 257

10 5B CUÑO NADAL Fernando MAD 255 /10 7 6 255
11 2B MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Bernardo CLE 254 /11 4 9 254
12 5C SANCHEZ TORRES Felix CAT 231 /12 3 8 231
13 4B HERNANDO MAGARIÑO Yeray AND 223 /13 6 6 223
14 3C SANCHEZ TENA Manuel CLM 210 /14 3 4 210
15 2C VEGA TALEGON Antonio CLE 208 /15 5 10 208
16 4C GARCIA DÍEZ Jesús Miguel CLE 193 /16 5 8 193
17 4A PAREJO GONZALEZ Candido EXT 170 /17 1 2 170
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 8B ARDOIZ MORACHO Mª Beatriz NAV 259 / 1 3 16 259
2 8A IGLESIAS MARTINEZ Eva Maria CAT 203 / 2 4 8 203
3 8D LARGO FERREIRO Concepcion MAD 188 / 3 2 11 188
4 8C TELLETXEA AGUILERA Haizea NAV 179 / 4 5 8 179
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo cadete hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 7C SANCHEZ FELIX Mario CLM 282 / 1 9 14 282
2 7B VEGA COMESAÑA Atila CLE 218 / 2 2 4 218
3 7A MARTINEZ NIETO Alejandro CLE 194 / 3 1 4 194
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Instintivo menor mixto

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 6C SÁNCHEZ FÉLIX Diego CLM 233 / 1 5 11 233
2 6A GARCIA ARIA Héctor CLE 212 / 2 2 8 212
3 6B VEGA COMESAÑA Claudia CLE 157 / 3 2 4 157
4 6D HIERRO MARTÍN Carmen CLE 65 / 4 0 0 65
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Long Bow hombre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 8B CASTAÑO GRACIA Joaquín NAV 294 / 1 10 16 294
2 10A MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel MUR 287 / 2 7 18 287
3 6B LORENZO ROJO Angel CLE 277 / 3 4 23 277
4 9A IRIARTE LARUMBE José Luis NAV 276 / 4 10 10 276
5 10C VAZQUEZ DEL SOL Jose MAD 259 / 5 5 7 259
6 6A CASAL RODAS Oscar GAL 256 / 6 7 12 256
7 8A MORENO ALEJOS Fortunato CAT 231 / 7 1 16 231
8 9D PEÑA PARDO Francisco Javier MAD 230 / 8 4 11 230
9 6D CASAL RODAS Jose Angel GAL 223 / 9 3 7 223

10 6C BENAVENTE PELLEJERO Jose MAD 221 /10 5 5 221
11 7D BERET GARCIA Jorge Manrico CAT 221 /11 3 11 221
12 8C GOMEZ CARRILLO Diego MUR 209 /12 2 9 209
13 7A RIMADA FERNANDEZ Jose Manuel AST 203 /13 3 3 203
14 7B CASAL RODAS Eugenio GAL 203 /14 2 8 203
15 7C CIVERA DE MIGUEL Francisco Javier CLE 193 /15 5 6 193
16 10B MERCADAL OLIVER Antoni CAT 160 /16 3 4 160
17 9C RODRÍGUEZ MONGE Juan Gregorio CLM 158 /17 1 2 158
18 9B ZARRABEITIA AGUIRRE José Luis CTB 148 /18 0 4 148
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Long Bow mujer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC Course 6's 5's Score  

1 10B GARRIDO LÁZARO Encarna NAV 247 / 1 6 9 247
2 9C RABASCO ALCORTA Eguzkiñe NAV 240 / 2 5 8 240
3 9A SANJORGE GARCIA Melania GAL 220 / 3 4 9 220
4 10A LOPEZ DE LA REINA RIPOLL Ana Maria CLM 151 / 4 1 2 151
5 10C HERNÁNDEZ ÁVILA Rosa CLE 147 / 5 1 8 147
6 9B SANTAMARIA PEÑALTA Irene CAT 141 / 6 0 5 141
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Equipo Federaciones autonómicas

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank NOC Name

1  CAT Cataluña CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi
GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David
HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul

2  MAD Madrid IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José
IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos
PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto

3  NAV Navarra DABAN BAINES Jorge
SAN PEDRO GARCÍA David
ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari
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Avila

26-27 Sep 2020

Campeonato de España de campo 2020

Equipo Federaciones autonómicas

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 CAT - Cataluña CEBRIAN PUJOL Sergi 306 1039   
  GARCÍA FERNANDEZ David 345    
  HERNANDEZ GARRIDO Raul 388    

2 MAD - Madrid IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José 325 1014   
  IGLESIAS MARTIN Carlos 304    
  PEREZ GONZALEZ Jesus Jacinto 385    

3 NAV - Navarra DABAN BAINES Jorge 297 930   
  SAN PEDRO GARCÍA David 353    
  ZURBANO PEÑAS Txemari 280    
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